LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CADETS 2D

25.03.2018
Epreuves

'57 -
DESHAIES Lea (72, PDL) J. C. BELMONTAIS
BOTOLVELO MECHICHE Loriane (72, PDL) SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

-63 v
RIBET Sarah (72, PDL) AS TELOCHE JUDO

'70 v
HEDOUIN Zoe (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE SARGE
BELHAJ Lyna (72, PDL) SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

+70 -
COLLET Louise (72, PDL) KODOKAN RUAUDIN MULSANNE

-50 L 4
GATINOIS Alexis (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN



(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHEVALIER Matheo (72, PDL)

MADOMERCANDY Viveka (72, PDL)

-60
CARRE Alex (72, PDL)

MOHOUE Alfred Jerome (72, PDL)
DUFRESNE Bixente (72, PDL)
MOREAU Mateo (72, PDL)

ROULIN Cameron (72, PDL)

-66
TAYSSE Neven (72, PDL )
PRENANT Leandre (72, PDL)
DAUNAY Florian (72, PDL)
THOUMELIN Leo (72, PDL)

-73

LETELLIER Antoine (72, PDL)

BATEREAU Mathis (72, PDL)
LOUVIGNE Evan (72, PDL)

NKOA Christian-Betene (72, PDL)
LAUNAY Loris (72, PDL)

LELONG Sylvain (72, PDL)

BAZOT Gwenole (72, PDL)

TEL Hedann (72, PDL)

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE LOUE

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

JC SUZERAIN

JUDO CLUB DE SARGE

JUDO CLUB DE SARGE

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

US PRECIGNE

M.J.C. BALLON

JUDO CLUB DE SARGE

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

CLUB JUDO DE LA MCL BRULON

JC SUZERAIN

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE



CHASSEVENT Willy (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE



